



## REQUESTED PRO

**Company Name** Sunrise Confections

**Code #** S8001400

**Product Name:** JUJU CINNAMON BEARS

**UPC#** \_\_\_\_\_

**Date Sent:** 2/2/2010

### Ingredients:

CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, CORN STARCH, MODIFIED CORN STARCH,  
NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, FD&C RED 40, CARNAUBA WAX

**Manufacture BY:** SUNRISE CONFECTIONS

**Allergen Statement:** NONE

**Description of Product:** A BEAR-SHAPED CHEWY, CINNAMON FLAVORED JUJU  
CANDY

**Ideal Storage Temperature:** DRY AMBIENT TEMPERATURE

**Ideal Storage % Relative Humidity:** DRY AMBIENT TEMPERATURE

**Shelf Life:** 12 MONTHS

**Initial ESHA Review**

**Date of Updates:**

# PRODUCT DATA INFORMATION

Lipari Product Code #

661121

<b>Nutritional Information</b>			
Serving Size		5 PIECES (43g)	
<b>Amount per Serving</b>			
Calories	140	Calories from Fat:	0
% Daily Value *			
Total Fat	0 g		0 %
Saturated Fat	0 g		0 %
<i>Trans</i> Fat	0 g		0 %
Cholesterol	0 mg		0 %
Sodium	10 mg		0 %
Total Carbohydrate	35 g		12 %
Dietary Fiber	0 g		0 %
Sugars	18 g		0 %
Protein	0 g		0 %
Vitamin A	0 %	Vitamin C	0 %
Calcium	0 %	Iron	0 %
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on calorie needs.			
	Calories:	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	0 g	g
Sat Fat	Less than	0 g	g
Cholesterol	Less than	0 mg	mg
Sodium	Less than	0 mg	mg
Total Carbohydrates		0 g	g
Dietary Fiber		0 g	g
Calories per gram	0		
Fat og	Carbohydrates	0	Protein 0